¢
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FESTIVAL

Solo

Place Routine

1st #051 Lovely

2nd #055 Not About Angels

3rd #290 Alice

4th #049 Youth

5th #291 Circus Circus
Duet

Place Routine

st #057 Head above water

2nd #031 Thats My Girl

3rd #058 Daylight

4th #059 elastic heart
Small Group

Place Routine

1st #024 Don't stop me

2nd #044 Nearer my God

3rd #030 Tambourine
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Novice OVERALL

STANDINGS

Shine Vernon 2024
Age Style
Age 16-18 Contemporary
Age 7-9 Lyrical
Age 7-9 Character Ballet
Age 13-15 Contemporary
Age 7-9 Character Ballet
Age Style
Age 10-12 Contemporary
Age 10-12 Street
Age 13-15 Contemporary
Age 16-18 Lyrical
Age Style
Age 10-12 Tap
Age 13-15 Contemporary Ballet
Age 13-15 Street

Studio

Al

AK

AC

Al

AC

Studio

DD

Al

Al

Al

Studio

Al

Al

Al

Score

90.00

89.17

88.67

88.00

87.25

Score

90.21

86.63

86.17

85.79

Score

86.79

86.67

86.58



4th #020 Three Little Fishies

5th #060 Never Let You Go
Large Group

Place Routine

1st #036 You Ready

2nd #003 Le Freak

3rd #064 Lose Control

4th #001 Gummy Bears

5th #033 COME DANCE WITH ME
XLarge Group

Place Routine

1st #041 Maybe

2nd #005 And W'ere Rolling

3rd #037 Take it to da house

4th #038 Shake a Tailfeather

5th #006 Take it
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Age 7-9

Age 10-12

Age

Age 13-15

Age 7-9

Age 16-18

6 & Under

Age 7-9

Age

Age 7-9

Age 10-12

Age 10-12

Age 7-9

Age 13-15

Jazz

Lyrical

Style

Street

Jazz

Contemporary

Jazz

Tap

Style

Character Ballet

Jazz

Street

Tap

Jazz

PD

LT

Studio

Al

oD

Al

PD

AC

Studio

oD

Al

Al

KD

Al

86.33

86.25

Score

88.04

87.50

8713

86.17

85.71

Score

86.75

86.54

86.21

85.96

85.50



