

Novice OVERALL STANDINGS

Shine Vernon 2024

Solo

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#051 Lovely	Age 16-18	Contemporary	AI	90.00
2nd	#055 Not About Angels	Age 7-9	Lyrical	AK	89.17
3rd	#290 Alice	Age 7-9	Character Ballet	AC	88.67
4th	#049 Youth	Age 13-15	Contemporary	AI	88.00
5th	#291 Circus Circus	Age 7-9	Character Ballet	AC	87.25

Duet

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#057 Head above water	Age 10-12	Contemporary	DD	90.21
2nd	#031 Thats My Girl	Age 10-12	Street	AI	86.63
3rd	#058 Daylight	Age 13-15	Contemporary	AI	86.17
4th	#059 elastic heart	Age 16-18	Lyrical	AI	85.79

Small Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#024 Don't stop me	Age 10-12	Тар	AI	86.79
2nd	#044 Nearer my God	Age 13-15	Contemporary Ballet	AI	86.67
3rd	#030 Tambourine	Age 13-15	Street	AI	86.58

4th	#020 Three Little Fishies	Age 7-9	Jazz	PD	86.33
5th	#060 Never Let You Go	Age 10-12	Lyrical	LT	86.25

Large Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#036 You Ready	Age 13-15	Street	AI	88.04
2nd	#003 Le Freak	Age 7-9	Jazz	OD	87.50
3rd	#064 Lose Control	Age 16-18	Contemporary	AI	87.13
4th	#001 Gummy Bears	6 & Under	Jazz	PD	86.17
5th	#033 COME DANCE WITH ME	Age 7-9	Тар	AC	85.71

XLarge Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#041 Maybe	Age 7-9	Character Ballet	OD	86.75
2nd	#005 And W'ere Rolling	Age 10-12	Jazz	AI	86.54
3rd	#037 Take it to da house	Age 10-12	Street	AI	86.21
4th	#038 Shake a Tailfeather	Age 7-9	Тар	KD	85.96
5th	#006 Take it	Age 13-15	Jazz	AI	85.50